

Æ  
ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19566/2011

PALANIAPPAN CHETTIAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBBIAH SERVAI  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Utkarsha Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R.B. Sivakumar, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

Learned counsel for the petitioner has to provide  
additional copy of the pleadings to the served respondent  
before the next date against proper acknowledgment which is to  
be filed on record to avoid issuance of further notice.

List again on 15.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd